Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 30 December 2022
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Race# 3
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Race# 4
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Greyhound

Last

Special Event/Provincial 1/643

Zipping Loxley
Mepunga Web
Midnight Tracker
Vega Black
Undoing

Primed

George's Fancy

Maiden/Provincial 1/400

Your Girl Airlie
Aston Pancho
Bruce's Angel
Bermuda Sky
Pharaoh Express

Fancy Nancy

34.3
35.8
34.8
34.6
35.0
32.3
27.2

27.7

255
27.4
31.6
27.0

This

34.0
36.1
34.8
35.2
35.1
31.9
27.2

27.2
34.2
254
27.4
32.2
26.9

Gawler Classic (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (1)

Springvale Bray
Agent Nineteen
Emerley Wiggum
Finniss Surprise
Dashing Deb
Finniss Redeem

Shakira Blaze

291
321
29.8
29.6
26.8
32.5
25.8

291
321
29.8
30.3
26.4
33.0
25.7

Gawler Classic (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (2)

Bobby Axelrod
Finniss Whisper
Dash Of Blue
Urban Ranger
Roxy Rover
Springvale Dave
Springvale Jess

Dashing Kara

33.0
27.6
32.3
27.5
26.4
28.9
26.1
27.8

33.4
27.9
32.6
27.5
26.3
28.9
26.8
28.0

Variance

-0.3
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.1
-0.4
0.0

-0.1
0.0
0.6
-0.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.7
-0.4
0.5
-0.1

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.7
0.2
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Race# 5
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Race# 8

N
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Greyhound
Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Hukanui Lady
Aston Hayato
Emerley Poida
Faux Allie

Aston Hackett
Springvale Roxy
Under Study
Victa Mikey

Open/Provincial 1/400
Magic Poppet

I'M Gifted Too

Velocity Comet

Patched

Aston Prince

Victa Grosso

Craggy Island

Alvin Rose

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Victa Lisa
Legendary Value
Orson Assassin
Elope To Paris
Chicks Love Me
Hard Case Watson
Dolly Quokka

Janet Rose

Last

29.7
31.8
31.7
26.8
32.2
26.0
281
32.2

321
28.1
26.6
33.8
32.5
35.0
33.4
34.1

27.7
27.6
35.9
291
32.6
32.6
27.0
28.7

This

290.8
32.2
31.7
26.8
321
259
27.7
32.5

32.0
28.5
26.7
33.8
31.9
354
34.0
34.4

27.8
27.8
36.5
28.8
32.3
324
27.0

28.9

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Gossamer

South Aussie Boy
Shifty And Shady
Roxy Fudge

Val Ali
Yarramundi Turbo

Anna Indy

26.6
31.6
294
27.0
26.3
321
27.9

27.0
31.8
29.8
27.6
26.6
321
27.9

Variance

0.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.3

-0.1
0.4
0.1
0.0
-0.6
0.4
0.6
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.6
-0.3
-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.0
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Box
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Race# 12

AN

Greyhound
Pete's Prodigy

Last

25.0

This
251

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Remember Lee
Thanks Joan
Bernardo Bowl
Influencer
Newton's Law
Magic Tale
Fawn Lawn

Way Too Soft

32.7
26.5
33.9
33.7
290.2
31.0
34.2
30.7

32.8
26.6
34.0
337
29.2
31.0
34.4
30.4

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Flaming Galah
Ninetymile Bull
Silver Lad
Silver Scars
Sambuca Talks
Irene

Jalapeno Jewel

Tiger Worm

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/531

Finniss Flash
Closer To Rain
Osprey Phantom
Orson Katie
Panorama

Cyclone Jane

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

Cawbourne Donna
Spring Monica
Hey Day

Sayua

Lost Cause

Succession

29.0
38.7
31.0
27.0
33.2
26.5
26.6
31.9

31.0
28.5
36.7
20.6
27.5
27.8

29.0
27.7
26.0
291
35.8
35.3

28.8
38.7
31.0
26.5
33.2
26.7
26.5
32.2

31.0
28.6
36.9
30.0
28.0
28.0

29.0
27.9
25.7
29.2
35.6
35.6

Variance

0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
-0.3

-0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.5
0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.3

0.0
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.0
0.2
-0.3
0.1
-0.2
0.3

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 30 December 2022 - 8:14 AM

3/4



GAW Friday, 30 December 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 30 December 2022 - 8:14 AM

4/4



